Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG, In der Braike 1, D-73277 Owen - Teck / Germany Phone: +49 (0) 7021 / 573-0
info@leuze.de ● www.leuze.com  Telefax: +49 (0) 7021 / 573-199 2010/12
S
ub
je
ct
 to
 c

Temperature range (operation/storage) -25°C ... +60°C / -30°C ... + 70°C
VDE protection class III
Order Information
Art. No. Article Description
426363 AC-ABF-SL1 Display and Acknowledgement Unit
429087 CB-M12-5000-5GF Cable 5-pole for MSI, 5 m
429088 CB-M12-15000-5GF Cable 5-pole for MSI 15 m
429089 CB-M12-25000-5GF Cable 5-pole for MSI, 25 m
548361 CB-M12-1000-5GF/GM Cable 5-pole for CP, 1 m
548362 CB-M12-2000-5GF/GM Cable 5-pole for CP, 2 m
548365 CB-M12-5000-5GF/GM Cable 5-pole for CP, 5 m
A
rt-
N
ro